
Monday, August 6
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist.,7.30a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7,30a.m., 9.30 Peey 12.30
p.m. 1XH; 7.45 a.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9,30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 o.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9..0 Aunt Daisy's Morning Session9.30 Light and Bright9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with |the Sky Pilot
10. 0 Doctor Paul
19.15 Milestones
10.30 My Heart’s Desire :

10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s Session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Music Hall2. Op.m. The Right to Happiness2.15 Austrian Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Story for a Star3.30 Happiness Club Notices, followed
by Over to Latin America4.0 Kirkintilioch Choir415 The Laugh’s On You4.30 Featuring Joe Loss4.45 Hawaiian Interlude
5. 0 On with the Chorus6.30 Piano Time
5.45 Voice of Your Choice: TeresaBrewer

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cocktail Music
6.30 Something New6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Number Please
7.30 Life with Dexter8.0 Showtime from the London Pallad-
ium
8.3) Boldness Be My Friend
9. 0 Remember These?
2.30 Latest on L.P
10. 0 Have a Shot
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Bob Hope
11.45 uiet Serenade
12, 0 lose down

2ZBwieten.Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5 Raiiway Notices
it) Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session0 Orchestral Parade :

45 Popular Vocalists
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10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music Whiie You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 arenes Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Midday Musicale2. Opim. The Right to Happiness2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): 3.0, Dramaof Medicine
3.30 Piano Playtime
3.45 Radio Revellers4. 0 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra415 Jo Stafford
4.30 Strictly Instrumental
4.45 In Merry Mood5. 0 New Zealand Artists
5.15 Eddie Heywood’s Orchestra
5.30 Voices in Chorus
5.45 Biaggles Hits. the Trail

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LeRoy Anderson's Orchestra
6.45 Dean Martin7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. = Showtime from the London Pallad-um
8.30 The Search for Karen Hastings9. 0 Musical Melange
9.30 Sweet and Sentimental
9.45 dohn Hendrik Sinas
10. 0 For the Motorist (Ray Webley)19.30 Reserved
41. 0 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 We’re on Our Way
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music for the Hom akers10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
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11. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunch Session
2. Op.m. The Right to Happiness
2.15 Tito Gobbi (baritone)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
3.30 Afternoon Concert: featuring Leo-
pold Stokowski and his Symphony Or-
chestra, John McHugh, The George
Mitchell Choir, Sidney Torch and his
Orchestra
4.30 Bonnie Lou
4.45 Cockney Capers
5. 0 The Three Suns Entertain
5.15 Children’s Corner
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
-~§.46 Sportsman of the Week

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Musio
/-~6.15 When Irish Eyes are Smiling
6.30 Johnny Maddox
6.45 Hits of the Moment7.0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter8.0 Showtime from the London Pallad-
ium
8.30 The Clock
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Supper Variety
19. 0 Latin Nights
10.145 Mitch Miller and his Chorus and
Orchestra
10.30 Melody Time
+1. 0 North End Shoppers’ Session
41.30 Late Night Variety
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12. 0 Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session35 Morning Star
1 School Bell
Aunt BDaisy’s Morning Session
Musical Album
Doctor Paul
Out of the Dark
My Heart’s DesirePortia Faces Life
»Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Musio
Op.m. The Right to Happiness
5 Ballad Time
9 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, You Be the Judge
0 Drama of Medicine
5 Recital for One
0 Tunes to Please
4
These Are New
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Songs with a SwingOrchestrel Serenade
Melody Mixture
Music Around the World
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Tea Time Tunes6.20 A Song by the Way
8.45 Band Wagon7.0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 Showtime from the London
Patladium
Search for Karen Hastings.
Music for Alt
Suppertime Melodies
The Draycotts
Everybody’s MusicClose down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
The Gaylords
Liberace at the Piano
Imprisoned HeartDavid’s Chi'dren
In This My Life
To Marry for Love
Morning Variety
Musical Mailhox (Matamata)
p.m. For the armer: Waikato
wsletter, bv Jack AylesburyOffice Wife
Kostelanetz Plavs Light ClassicsVoices in Harmony
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| 1.45 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra|2. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKen-
| zie), featuring

at 2.30, Second Fiddle;and A Word from Children
i 3. 0 Light Variety
|
3.30 Angel's Flight

| 3.45 Mantovani and his Singing Strings4.0 Music of the Masters4.30 Voice of Your Choice: TeresaBrewer
4.45 Tango Time5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
Weapon5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous5.45 The Story of Allen Carlyle,

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
|

|
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Dinnertime Tunes
Salute to a ChampionNew Releases
Number, Please
Musical PotpourriDossier on Dumetrius
The Clock
The Search for Karen HastingsRadio Cabaret
In Quieter MoodThe Starlight Hour with Bill Sny-

er at the Piano
Close down3
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9, 0 Good Morning Requests9,30 Rhythm for Housewives
10. 0 Angel’s Flight10.15 The Cat Scratches
|

10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
11.30 Armand Bernard’s Orchestra
11.45 Maori Choirs
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor);
featuring A Visit to an Elevated BaleMilking Shed, and "‘Tandem Type eoPreparation for Shearing," a talk by
P. Turner, Sheep and Wool
Department of Agriculture, Feilding2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Featuring Monica Lewis
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings
3.30 Artists of the Keyboard
3.45 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)4.0 The Music of Latin America
4.20 Luton Girls’ Choir
4.40 Music of Ernesto Lecuona: Stanley
Biack’s.Orchestra
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Son of Porthos

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tunes for Tea
6.30 Recent Releases
7.0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 My Friend Irma
8.
hd
Showtime from the London Pallad-

um
8.30 The Crime Club
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Music from Stage and Soreen40. 0 Popular Dance Bands
10.30 Close down
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Its The TOBACCO THAT COUNTS
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